

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 745-746 OF 2010

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

CHHATISGARH STATE POWER DISTRN.CO.LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CHHATISGARH STATE ELECT.REGUL.COMMN.&ORS  
(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 11/02/2011            These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Suparna Srivastava, Adv.  
Mr. Sudhir Kathpacia, Adv.  
Mr. Ram Swarup Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kumar Mihir, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjeev Kapoor, Adv.  
M/S. Khaitan & Co.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellant and the respondents are present.

Original record has not been received from the Tribunal. A reminder shall be issued.

Learned counsel for the respondent Nos.2 and 3 in CA No.745/2010 and respondent No.2 in CA No.746/2010 seek six weeks' time to file the counter affidavit. Time, as prayed for, is granted to them.

List again on 31.3.2011.

(M.K.HANJURA)  
REGISTRAR