

ITEM NO.123

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 745-746 OF 2010

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

CHHATISGARH STATE POWER DISTRN.CO.LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CHHATISGARH STATE ELECT.REGUL.COMMN.&ORS
(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 06/07/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sudhir K., Adv.
Mr. Ram Swarup Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Snehal Katrania, Adv.
M/S. Khaitan & Co.,Adv.
Mr. Nikunj Dayal, Adv.
Mr. Pramod Dayal ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellant has failed to file
the statement of case.

List before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers for non-
prosecution.

(S.G. SHAH)
REGISTRAR

rd