

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 745-746/2010

CHHATTISGARH STATE POWER DISTRN.CO.LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

CHHATTISGARH STATE ELECT.REGUL.COMMN.&ORS

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for stay and office report)

Date : 17/09/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ram Swarup Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Nikunj Dayal, Adv.  
Ms. Nandakini Ghosh, Adv.  
Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.

Ms. Ranjitha Ramachandran, Adv.  
Mr. sanjeev K. Kapoor, Adv.  
For M/s. Khaitan & Co., Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellant is said to be in hospital.

On request, the matter is adjourned.

(R.NATARAJAN)  
Court Master

(JASWINDER KAUR)  
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Meenakshi Kohli  
Date: 2014.11.25  
14:23:20 IST  
Reason: