

ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.13

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal Nos. 745-746/2010

CHHATISGARH STATE POWER DISTRN.CO.LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

CHHATISGARH STATE ELECT.REGUL.COMMN.

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 9/2014 - PERMISSION TO FILE ANNEXURES
IA No. 3/2010 - STAY APPLICATION)

Date : 28-07-2022 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA BOSE

For Appellant(s) Ms. Suparna Srivastava, Adv.
Ms. Saumya Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ram Swarup Sharma, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Divya Chaturvedi, Adv.
Ms. Srishti Rai, Adv.
Ms. Anju Thomas, Adv.
M/S. Khaitan & Co., AOR
Mr. Pramod Dayal, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these appeals after two weeks.

(NEETA SAPRA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RANJANA SHAILEY)
COURT MASTER (NSH)